
MEN'S PWT RESULTS

Men's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 301.0 335.0 0

2 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 258.8 300.0 0

3 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 281.0 290.0 0

4 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 263.4 285.0 0

5 Robert Griffith Royal Valley 255.0 265.0 0

6 Eddie Delao Valley Falls High School 245.0 245.0 0

7 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 246.0 235.0 0

8 Jackson Maley Pleasant Ridge High School 249.0 235.0 0

9 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 265.0 235.0 0

10 Grant Fuhrman JCN 258.0 225.0 0

11 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 265.8 210.0 0

12 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 254.0 145.0 0

13 Omar  Najera Royal Valley 295.0 0 0

Men's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 281.0 450.0 0

2 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 263.4 445.0 0

3 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 265.0 425.0 0

4 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 246.0 420.0 0

5 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 301.0 410.0 0

6 Jackson Maley Pleasant Ridge High School 249.0 405.0 0

7 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 265.8 385.0 0

8 Eddie Delao Valley Falls High School 245.0 345.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Grant Fuhrman JCN 258.0 315.0 0

10 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 254.0 275.0 0

11 Robert Griffith Royal Valley 255.0 0 0

12 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 258.8 0 0

13 Omar  Najera Royal Valley 295.0 0 0

Men's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 281.0 340.0 0

2 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 246.0 250.0 0

3 Grant Fuhrman JCN 258.0 245.0 0

4 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 263.4 230.0 0

5 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 265.0 215.0 0

6 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 301.0 195.0 0

7 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 254.0 180.0 0

8 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 265.8 175.0 0

9 Jackson Maley Pleasant Ridge High School 249.0 165.0 0

10 Robert Griffith Royal Valley 255.0 160.0 0

11 Eddie Delao Valley Falls High School 245.0 155.0 0

12 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 258.8 0 0

13 Omar  Najera Royal Valley 295.0 0 0

Men's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 281.0 1080.0 10

2 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 263.4 960.0 8

3 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 301.0 940.0 6

4 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 246.0 905.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 265.0 875.0 2

6 Jackson Maley Pleasant Ridge High School 249.0 805.0 1

7 Grant Fuhrman JCN 258.0 785.0 0

8 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 265.8 770.0 0

9 Eddie Delao Valley Falls High School 245.0 745.0 0

10 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 254.0 600.0 0

11 Robert Griffith Royal Valley 255.0 425.0 0

12 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 258.8 300.0 0

13 Omar  Najera Royal Valley 295.0 0 0


